24e Koning Willem 11 toernooi

Classement général (ordre des rangs - 19)

Degen B-Poule
KNAS-Cup 2011/2012
Tilburg / 18-9-2011

rg nom prénom nation club
1 VAN DER HAM Bart NED SCARAMOUCHE
2 HORSTEN Gerard NED COURAGE
3 DE WILDE Ruby NED AEW.
3 VERSCHURE Martijn NED ARGOSS
5 DERNISON Marc NED PALLOS
6 HOFSTEENGE Robin NED DELFT FENCING CLUB
7 FABER Henri NED COURAGE
8 VERHOEVEN Maarten NED RAPIER
9 VAN SPRONSEN Frank NED DON QUICHOTE
10 VOSSENBELD Rogier NED ARGOSS
11  ZAAZOUZ Hassan NED SC DEN BOSCH
12 HEYL Elly NED RAPIER
13 HOPSTAKEN Louis NED SC DEN BOSCH
14 "ZOONS Thyrza NED SC DEN BOSCH
15 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie ~ NED PALLOS
16 AKKERMANS Patrick NED RAPIER
17 TEN BRINKE Oswin NED HEERENLEED
18 VERSCHURE Rudy NED ARGOSS
19 WOLLMANN Sabrina NED MAS INCONTRO
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Résultats des poules, tour No 1 - 5

Poule No 1

Arbitre: VAN VIEGEN Arjen

HORSTEN Gerard
TEN BRINKE Oswin

HEYL Elly

VERSCHURE Martijn

Poule No 2

Arbitre: VAN VIEGEN Arjen

VAN SPRONSEN Frank

FABER Henri

AKKERMANS Patrick

Poule No 3

Arbitre: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit

WOLLMANN Sabrina
ZAAZOUZ Hassan
VAN DER HAM Bart
VERHOEVEN Maarten

Poule No 4

Arbitre: HARTINGS John

VAN DER PUTTEN Nathali
VOSSENBELD Rogier
HOPSTAKEN Louis
HOFSTEENGE Robin

Poule No 5

Arbitre: MIDDELVELD Remco

DERNISON Marc
"ZOONS Thyrza
DE WILDE Ruby

VERSCHURE Rudy
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NED
NED

NED
NED
NED

NED
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NED
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COURAGE
HEERENLEED
RAPIER
ARGOSS

DON QUICHOTE
COURAGE
RAPIER

MAS INCONTRO
SC DEN BOSCH
SCARAMOUCHE
RAPIER

PALLOS
ARGOSS
SC DEN BOSCH

DELFT FENCING CLUB

PALLOS

SC DEN BOSCH
A.EW.
ARGOSS
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0 3 3

Document engarde-escrime.com
18-09-2011 19:28
page 1/1

VIM
2/3
0/3
1/3
3/3

VIM
1/2
212
0/2

VIM
0/3
1/3
3/3
2/3

VIM
1/3
1/3
1/3
3/3

VIM
3/3
1/3
2/3
0/3

ind.

-5
-3

ind.
-1

ind.
-11

ind.
12
-5

2

-9

TD
11
10
10
15

TD

10

TD
12

15
12

TD
12

10
15

TD
15

12

=

_‘
= w b DNCa

Wk NQ

=

N, Wbk

=

N o

=

AN WREFRPQ



